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Deutschland-Cup (84)

1 2:23:32 Post SV Dresden 2 104 0:00
3 38:46 1 Leif Bader 82 38:46 3  #18 17/1CA
3 1:02:25 2 Dorothea Miiller 97 23:39 5  #33 32/2AA
3 1:21:24 3 Leoni Kipka 02 18:59 19  #41 40/3
3 1:46:40 4 Jens Leibiger 59 25:16 10  #49 48/4DB
2:23:32 5 Moritz Dollgast 95 36:52 2  #64 63/5BB
2 2:24:11 Post SV Dresden 1 101 +0:39
6 39:35 1 Philipp Muller 88 39:35 6  #76/1ABBA
2 1:01:14 2 Andreas Luckmann 66 21:39 1 #40 39/2DB
1 1:18:56 3 Wiebke Sihver 68 17:42 14  #41 40/3
2 1:46:32 4 Matthias Muller 62 27:36 17  #44 43/4BA
2:24:11 5 Matthias Kretzschmar 90 37:39 5  #67 66/5CA
3 2:24:27 MTV Seesen 1 100 +0:55
2 38:42 1 Ole Hennseler 98 38:42 2 #1817/1CA
5 1:05:27 2 Ann-Charlotte Spangenberg 99 26:45 19  #33 32/2AA
2 1:20:56 3 Lina Buchberger 02 15:29 1  #4140/3
4 1:47:03 4 Birte Friedrichs 98 26:07 13 #45 44/4BB
2:24:27 5 Bjarne Friedrichs 90 37:24 4  #8079/5DB
4 2:28:19 USV TU Dresden 1 102 +4:47
13 43:47 1 Cedrik Klein 99 43:47 13  #26 25/1DA
9 1:07:23 2 Konstantin Kunckel 03 23:36 4  #35 34/2BA
5 1:24:59 3 Hanne Kaufmann 03 17:36 13 #41 40/3
5 1:50:03 4 Heiko Gossel 65 25:04 6  #47 46/4CB
2:28:19 5 Wieland Kundisch 85 38:16 6  #56 55/5AB
5 2:28:43 SSV Planeta Radebeul 1 103 +5:11
7 40:37 1 Erik Scheuermann 00 40:37 7  #1514/1BB
4 1:04:35 2 Anselm Reichenbach 03 2358 8 #38 37/2CB
4 1:23:35 3 Katrin Scheuermann 71 19:00 20 #41 40/3
1 1:45:00 4 Martin Scheuermann 02 21:25 1 #42 41/4AA
2:28:43 5 Robert Dittmann 79 43:43 13  #75 74/5DA
6 2:29:37 USV Jenal 106 +6:05
5 39:16 1 Sodren Losch 87 39:16 5  #26 25/1DA
1 1:01:00 2 Susen Ldsch 93 21:44 2  #37 36/2CA
7 1:28:05 3 Antonia Brauer 03 27:05 62  #41 40/3
6 1:52:36 4 Leonore Winkler 96 24:31 5 #45 44/4BB
2:29:37 5 Veit Slodowski 98 37.01 3 #56 55/5AB
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7  2:32:50 OLG Regensburg 1 109 +9:18
8 40:50 1 Riccardo Casanova 00 40:50 8  #7 6/1ABBA
8 1:07:21 2 lIsabel Seeger 98 26:31 16  #3837/2CB
6 1:27:35 3 Klemens Janischowsky 66 20:14 27  #4140/3
7 1:52:39 4 Mareike Seeger 98 25:04 6  #48 47/4DA
2:32:50 5 Korbinian Lehner 96 40:11 8  #59 58/5BA
8 2:40:06 OSC Kassel 1 114 +16:34
17 44:22 1 Hendrik Holzhauer 00 44:22 17 #18 17/1CA
7 1:07:18 2 Niklas Holzhauer 00 22:56 3  #35 34/2BA
9 1:29:33 3 Klaus Miiller 53 22:15 39  #41 40/3
10 1:59:37 4 Kirsten Muche 84 30:04 34  #49 48/4DB
2:40:06 5 Bojan Blumenstein 93 40:29 9  #56 55/5AB
9 2:43:51 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 115 +20:19
32 49:30 1 Joachim Stamer 72 49:30 32 #1514/1BB
21 1:16:02 2 Tom Buchholz 02 26:32 17  #40 39/2DB
10 1:32:41 3 Solia Stamer 00 16:39 6  #41 40/3
8 1:57:06 4 Judita Traubaité 00 24:25 4 #42 41/4AA
2:43:51 5 Christoph Hofmeister 84 46:45 17  #67 66/5CA
10 2:44:19 MTV Seesen 2 173  +20:47
37 52:05 1 Martin Hennseler 71 52:.05 37 #19 18/1CA
33 1:20:51 2 Meike Hennseler 00 28:46 25  #33 32/2AA
23 1:36:42 3 Julius Wandelt 04 15:51 3  #41 40/3
18 2:04:34 4 Theo Hennseler 03 27:52 18  #49 48/4DB
2:44:19 5 Erik Dohler 98 39:45 7  #63 62/5BB
11 2:44:57 OLG Saar 1 171 +21:25
11 42:25 1 Lucas Imbsweiler 02 42:25 11  #27 26/1DA
6 1:07:11 2 Holger Kohr 83 24:46 9  #35 34/2BA
8 1:29:12 3 Lisa Kastner 03 22:01 38  #41 40/3
11 1:59:54 4 Anja Kastner 72 30:42 37  #47 46/4CB
2:44:57 5 Lukas Becker 02 45:03 16  #55 54/5AB
12  2:46:12 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft 1 159 +22:40
26 47:23 1 Colin Vavra 96 47:23 26  #3 2/1AABA
25 1:17:06 2 Judith Pfleger 74 29:43 30 #37 36/2CA
13 1:33:44 3 Jori Grunwald 04 16:38 5  #41 40/3
9 1:58:53 4 Magnus Berger 61 25:09 8  #4544/4BB

2:46:12 5 Shankara Isha Berger 93 47:19 19  #79 78/5DB
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13  2:49:20 USV TU Dresden 2 108 +25:48
39 52:49 1 Wilhelm Holfeld 99 52:49 39  #10 9/1BAA
24 1:16:44 2 Kerstin Uiboupin 92 23:55 7  #33 32/2AA
20 1:35:17 3 Elsa Marie Barthel 03 18:33 17  #41 40/3
12 2:01:30 4 Alexander Lubs 67 26:13 14  #49 48/4DB
2:49:20 5 Tomi Kaariainen 84 4750 22  #7271/5CB
14  2:49:30 OLG Regensburg 2 148  +25:58
14 43:51 1 Philipp Schwarck 99 43:51 14  #3029/1DB
22 1:16:22 2 Valerio Casanova 66 32:31 43  #36 35/2BB
14 1:33:51 3 Kayla Ritzenthaler 02 17:29 12  #41 40/3
19 2:05:24 4 Ines Schikora 01 31:33 42  #46 45/4CA
2:49:30 5 Quirin Lehner 98 44:06 15  #52 51/5AA
15  2:49:45 SV Robotron Dresden 1 107 +26:13
23 46:56 1 Tilo Pompe 70 46:56 23  #23 22/1CB
23 1:16:38 2 Marek Pompe 03 29:42 29  #36 35/2BB
24 1:36:49 3 Sabine Juckelandt 63 20:11 26 #41 40/3
22 2:06:27 4 Hendryk Wetzel 69 29:38 31  #42 41/4AA
2:49:45 5 Franz Gawlitza 99 43:18 11  #75 74/5DA
16  2:51:45 OLG Siegerland 1 153 +28:13
59 1:01:19 1 Jens Stéwhaas 68 1:01:19 59  #19 18/1CA
47 1:29:44 2 Peter Depta 65 28:25 23  #35 34/2BA
39 1:46:00 3 Monika Depta 70 16:16 4  #41 40/3
34 2:15:18 4 Wolfgang Fuchs 66 29:18 28  #43 42/4AB
2:51:45 5 Felix Spath 91 36:27 1  #7978/5DB
17  2:51:46 OLG Regensburg 3 165 +28:14
31 48:52 1 Julian Nurnberger 96 48:52 31  #1918/1CA
17 1:13:43 2 Benedikt Lehner 01 24:51 10  #39 38/2DA
11 1:33:01 3 Jasmin Hertel 02 19:18 21  #41 40/3
13 2:01:59 4 Katrin Hertel 02 28:58 23  #43 42/4AB
2:51:46 5 Lukas Janischowsky 97 49:47 26  #63 62/5BB
18 2:51:54 OL Gorlitz 1 181 +28:22
24 47:01 1 Malte Borrmann 03 47:01 24  #11 10/1BA
14 1:12:49 2 Jorg Eppendorfer 65 25:48 14  #33 32/2AA
16 1:34:49 3 Ann-Sophie Minner 00 22:.00 37  #4140/3
17 2:04:33 4 Lukas Neuwinger 03 29:44 32  #47 46/4CB

2:51:54 5 Moritz Vogt 01 47:21 20  #79 78/5DB
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19 2:52:40 OLG Ortenau 1 147 +29:08
34 51:40 1 Benedikt Funk 63 51:40 34 #3 2/1AABA
29 1:19:02 2 Stefan Konig 63 27:22 20  #39 38/2DA
25 1:37:05 3 Jakob Hoferer 04 18:03 16  #41 40/3
16 2:04:17 4 Andreas Hoferer 74 27:12 16 #45 44/4BB
2:52:40 5 Klaus Schwind 71 48:23 23  #71 70/5CB
20 2:54:07 USV Jena 3 118 +30:35
10 42:23 1 Joris Hochstetter 97 42:23 10  #10 9/1BAA
11 1:10:04 2 Mario Gorecki 63 2741 21 #37 36/2CA
34 1:42:49 3 Marion Friebe 64 32:45 73  #41 40/3
28 2:11:50 4 Matias Mieth 62 29:01 25  #49 48/4DB
2:54:07 5 Friedrich Arnold 94 42:17 10 #56 55/5AB
21 2:55:28 Preetzer TSV 1 169 +31:56
29 48:10 1 Anton Silier 01 48:10 29  #19 18/1CA
19 1:14:45 2 Lukas Fonk 95 26:35 18  #33 32/2AA
31 1:41:09 3 Beate Stamer 72 26:24 59  #41 40/3
27 2:11:38 4 leva Grahl 82 30:29 35  #45 44/4BB
2:55:28 5 Konrad Stamer 03 43:50 14  #79 78/5DB
22 2:57:33 USV TU Dresden 3 112 +34:01
27 48:07 1 Josef Neumann 84 48:07 27 #10 9/1BAA
16 1:13:40 2 Patricia Nieke 95 25:33 13  #33 32/2AA
12 1:33:42 3 Helmut Conrad 40 20:02 24  #41 40/3
14 2:02:14 4 Anna Reinhardt 91 28:32 22  #47 46/4CB
2:57:33 5 Friedmar Richter 81 55:19 36  #80 79/5DB
23  2:57:56 SV Lengefeld 1 189 +34:24
18 44:29 1 Dennis Brauer 99 44:29 18  #27 26/1DA
28 1:18:35 2 Felicitas Vogt 00 34:.06 51  #33 32/2AA
21 1:36:22 3 Luise Steinert 03 17:47 15 #41 40/3
15 2:02:45 4 Hannah Hansel 00 26:23 15  #45 44/4BB
2:57:56 5 Ole Hansel 00 55:11 35 #71 70/5CB
24 2:58:14 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 105 +34:42
12 42:34 1 Robin Zschackel 97 42:34 12  #7 6/1ABBA
10 1:07:34 2 Udo Lange 71 25:00 11  #40 39/2DB
22 1:36:27 3 Annette Leonhardt 67 28:53 65  #41 40/3
23 2:07:44 4 Daniela Zschackel 72 31:17 40 #46 45/4CA

2:58:14 5 Raik Zschackel 67 50:30 27 #59 58/5BA
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25 3:00:42 Ski-Club Helsa 1 145 +37:10
33 50:41 1 Leon Kollenbach 96 50:41 33  #27 26/1DA
35 1:21:48 2 Caroline Hoffmann 74 31:07 36  #37 36/2CA
36 1:44:57 3 Louisa Kollenbach 05 23:09 43  #41 40/3
26 2:10:59 4 Martin Gertenbach 70 26:02 12 #43 42/4AB
3:00:42 5 Gerrit Rode 70 49:43 25  #63 62/5BB
26  3:03:52 MTK Bad Harzburg 3 130 +40:20
40 52:53 1 Winfried Schreiber 90 52:53 40 #18 17/1CA
41 1:25:06 2 Esther Stamer 75 32:13 40  #35 34/2BA
32 1:42:22 3 Pia Buchholz 00 17:16 9  #41 40/3
30 2:12:20 4 Henning Bruns 61 29:58 33  #43 42/4AB
3:03:52 5 Eike Bruns 75 51:32 30  #80 79/5DB
27 3:04:10 OK Mark Brandenburg 2 161  +40:38
42 54:06 1 Marco Jensch 87 54:06 42  #11 10/1BA
30 1:19:27 2 Leon Bauer 00 25:21 12 #39 38/2DA
38 1:45:36 3 Anne-Charlotte Schneider 03 26:09 56  #41 40/3
39 2:17:05 4 Carmen Powik 84 31:29 41 #43 42/4AB
3:04:10 5 Arne Kapischke 01 47:05 18  #71 70/5CB
28 3:04:29 TuS Lubbecke 1 111 +40:57
30 48:18 1 Colin Kolbe 98 48:18 30 #31 30/1DB
27 1:18:06 2 Kaatje Fantini 00 29:48 32  #36 35/2BB
17 1:34:56 3 Emma Caspari 04 16:50 7  #41 40/3
35 2:15:39 4 Lea Stolting 00 40:43 71  #42 41/4AA
3:04:29 5 Christian Duesmann 91 48:50 24  #67 66/5CA
29  3:04:56 SV Mietraching 1 150 +41:24
20 45:03 1 Korbinian Lange 97 45:03 20 #2221/1CB
20 1:14:47 2 Roland Vogl 68 29:44 31  #34 33/2AB
15 1:34:39 3 Lara Geiger 05 19:52 23  #41 40/3
21 2:05:45 4 Maria Lange 91 31:.06 38  #48 47/4DA
3:04:56 5 Georg jun. Biller 88 59:11 46  #60 59/5BA
30 3:05:10 USV TU Dresden 4 117 +41:38
28 48:09 1 Paul Hempel 01 48:09 28  #7 6/1ABBA
31 1:19:41 2 Anne Bader 84 31:32 38 #36 35/2BB
28 1:40:17 3 Kerstin Hellmann 63 20:36 29  #41 40/3
20 2:05:30 4 Sven Klose 70 25:13 9  #46 45/4CA

3:05:10 5 Andreas Lenk 73 59:40 49 #75 74/5DA
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31 3:05:36 MTK Bad Harzburg 2 139 +42:04
22 46:38 1 Nilas Stamer 01 46:38 22  #31 30/1DB
15 1:12:54 2 Miglé Susinskaité 99 26:16 15  #34 33/2AB
19 1:35:13 3 Tanja Buchholz 72 22:19 40  #41 40/3
43 2:21:54 4 Thomas Gortelmeyer 65 46:41 76  #46 45/4CA
3:05:36 5 Matti Bruns 01 43:42 12  #59 58/5BA
32 3:08:20 USV Jena?2 113 +44:48
15 43:59 1 Paul Pasda 97 43:59 15 #7 6/1ABBA
18 1:14:24 2 Nico Péhimann 02 30:25 34  #3837/2CB
29 1:40:28 3 Constanze Rathmann 61 26:04 55  #41 40/3
33 2:14:16 4 Franziska Hochstetter 99 33:48 48  #44 43/4BA
3:08:20 5 Steffen Ldsch 62 54:04 34  #75 74/5DA
33 3:08:31 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1 163 +44:59
25 47:09 1 André Schone 78 47:09 25 #3 2/1AABA
38 1:23:51 2 Henning Schmidt 72 36:42 63  #35 34/2BA
37 1:45:24 3 Cathleen Herrmann 78 21:33 32 #41 40/3
25 2:10:55 4 Leopold Paul 04 25:31 11  #47 46/4CB
3:08:31 5 Rene Sickert 73 57:36 42  #79 78/5DB
34 3:09:21 OC Miunchen 1 121  +45:49
9 42:20 1 Teodor Yordanov 84 42:20 9  #15 14/1BB
12 1:11:09 2 Peter Weinig 71 28:49 26  #40 39/2DB
27 1:40:04 3 Jack Hay 07 28:55 66  #41 40/3
40 2:18:45 4 llka Rathje-Kubler 66 38:41 66  #46 45/4CA
3:09:21 5 Ronny Natho 77 50:36 28  #51 50/5AA
35 3:12:20 Rheinhessen O-Team 1 127 +48:48
51 58:10 1 Alexander Gorke 00 58:10 51 #2322/1CB
46 1:29:38 2 Marit Wersin 03 31:28 37  #34 33/2AB
44 1:50:16 3 Larissa Sal 02 20:38 30  #41 40/3
41 2:19:14 4 Maximilian Popp 00 28:58 23  #48 47/4DA
3:12:20 5 Kolya Sal3 01 53:06 31  #59 58/5BA
36 3:15:18 DJK Adler 07 Bottrop 1 119 +51:46
16 44:05 1 Roman Schulte-Zurhausen 84 44:05 16  #23 22/1CB
26 1:17:11 2 Andreas Maltig 69 33:06 46  #40 39/2DB
26 1:40:00 3 Michael Zwicke 58 22:49 41  #41 40/3
32 2:13:49 4 Steffen Lange 63 33:49 49  #42 41/4AA

3:15:18 5 Esther Schulte-Zurhausen 88 1:01:29 53 #59 58/5BA
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Deutschland-Cup (84)

37 3:15:38 OLV Steinberg 1 110 +52:06
1 37:52 1 Toby Scott 91 37:52 1 #1817/1CA
13 1:11:22 2 Klaus Helfrich 63 33:30 47  #39 38/2DA
18 1:35:04 3 Iris Kosch 67 23:42 45  #41 40/3
29 2:12:06 4 Sabeth Kosch 91 37:02 59  #45 44/4BB
3:15:38 5 Christian Kosch 66 1:03:32 58 #56 55/5AB
38 3:16:10 OK Leipzig 1 146  +52:38
41 53:12 1 Wieland Karger 78 53:12 41  #22 21/1CB
36 1:22:13 2 Luise Karger 78 29:.01 27  #34 33/2AB
33 1:42:43 3 Ira Funk 70 20:30 28  #41 40/3
38 2:16:48 4 Ulf Meyer 61 34:05 52  #44 43/4BA
3:16:10 5 Sebastian Karger 76 59:22 47  #76 75/5DA
39 3:18:55 SSV Planeta Radebeul 2 116  +55:23
60 1:01:24 1 Jurgen Scheuermann 69 1:01:24 60  #26 25/1DA
48 1:29:53 2 Gerd Zimmermann 61 28:29 24  #33 32/2AA
43 1:48:46 3 Anne Hockeborn 04 18:53 18  #41 40/3
42 2:19:53 4 Helmut Hartelt 51 31:07 39  #47 46/4CB
3:18:55 5 Frank Sickert 72 59:02 45  #64 63/5BB
40  3:20:00 OLV Steinberg 2 177 +56:28
38 52:46 1 Jakob Doetsch 83 52:46 38 #11 10/1BA
32 1:20:39 2 Vadim Ni 63 27:53 22  #33 32/2AA
35 1:44:18 3 Lena Hinkel 91 23:39 44  #41 40/3
31 2:12:25 4 Peter Raupach 67 28:07 20  #49 48/4DB
3:20:00 5 Benno Raupach 03 1:07:35 62 #7170/5CB
41  3:20:04 MTV Seesen 3 123  +56:32
47 55:35 1 Theresia MeiRner 92 55:35 47  #2322/1CB
40 1:24:57 2 Nina Ddllgast 93 29:22 28  #34 33/2AB
30 1:40:38 3 Jan Klose 02 15:41 2  #41 40/3
24 2:09:51 4 Charlotte Leonhardt 01 29:13 27 #44 43/4BA
3:20:04 5 Christian Buchberger 65 1:10:13 64  #75 74/5DA
42  3:21:57 Gundelfinger Turnerschaft 2 179 +58:25
35 51:43 1 Thomas Schufl3ler 67 51:43 35 #19 18/1CA
42 1:28:24 2 Luisa Griesbaum 96 36:41 61  #39 38/2DA
52 1:55:08 3 Nora SchuBler 04 26:44 60  #41 40/3
55 2:34:19 4 Bonnie Schimmeck 97 39:11 67 #45 44/4BB

3:21:57 5 Ananda-Michael Berger 87 47:38 21  #55 54/5AB
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Deutschland-Cup (84)

43  3:22:04 OLV Uslar 2 140 +58:32
43 55:03 1 Jan Schliebener 95 55:03 43 #2 1/1AAAB
55 1:34:38 2 Anke von Gaza 71 39:35 67  #35 34/2BA
45 1:52:06 3 Bennet Grote 04 17:28 11 #41 40/3
45 2:25:27 4 Heidrun Finke 57 33:21 47  #47 46/4CB
3:22:04 5 Horst von Gaza 59 56:37 40 #80 79/5DB
44  3:23:11 USV TU Dresden 5 170 +59:39
45 55:13 1 Anton Holfeld 01 55:13 45  #6 5/1ABAB
49 1:30:40 2 Cornelia Eckardt 69 35:27 55  #40 39/2DB
42 1:48:00 3 Diethard Kundisch 54 17:20 10  #41 40/3
37 2:16:21 4 Klaus Hempel 61 28:21 21  #44 43/4BA
3:23:11 5 Andrej Olunczek 84 1:06:50 60 #68 67/5CA
45  3:24:35 SV Robotron Dresden 2 186 +1:01:03
50 56:39 1 Bj6rn Heinemann 73 56:39 50 #6 5/1ABAB
43 1:28:57 2 Katja Pompe 76 32:18 41  #36 35/2BB
50 1:54:52 3 Leon Kammerer 03 25:55 53  #41 40/3
47 2:26:42 4 Georg Hinkel 87 31:50 43  #46 45/4CA
3:24:35 5 Anne Heinemann 73 57:53 43  #76 75/5DA
46  3:24:52 Skizunft Wiesbaden 1 158 +1:01:20
55 1:00:20 1 Benno von Kutzschenbach 77 1:00:20 55 #1413/1BB
50 1:30:45 2 Hagen Korschgen 84 30:25 34  #34 33/2AB
41 1:47:52 3 Mikael Tjernberg 72 17:07 8  #4140/3
44 2:23:56 4 Silke Heyser-Ebbecke 67 36:04 58  #46 45/4CA
3:24:52 5 Jennifer Warg 83 1:00:56 52  #76 75/5DA
47  3:25:52 SC Klecken 1 142 +1:02:20
21 45:15 1 Lennart Weckeck 92 45:15 21  #18 17/1CA
37 1:23:45 2 Michael Schwien 62 38:30 66  #39 38/2DA
46 1:52:48 3 Barbara Dresel 62 29:03 68  #41 40/3
50 2:30:04 4 Uwe Dresel 57 37:16 62 #43 42/4AB
3:25:52 5 Patrick Dresel 92 55:48 38  #64 63/5BB
48  3:27:01 SV Lengefeld 2 164 +1:03:29
64 1:03:08 1 Jorg Hansel 69 1:03:08 64 #14 13/1BB
58 1:36:03 2 Lena Neumann 03 32:55 45 #38 37/2CB
55 2:00:45 3 Flora Hansel 05 24:42 50  #41 40/3
48 2:28:42 4 Hanka Straube 73 2757 19  #48 47/4DA

3:27:01 5 Tobias Wolf 65 58:19 44  #52 51/5AA
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Deutschland-Cup (84)
49  3:27:58 USG Chemnitz 1 151 +1:04:26
48 55:40 1 Peter Richling 62 55:40 48 #3 2/1AABA
45 1:29:22 2 Gerd Béhme 64 33:42 49  #39 38/2DA
47 1:53:21 3 Martina Fritzsche 59 23:59 47 #41 40/3
52 2:30:34 4 Jekaterina Zelenin 70 37:13 60 #47 46/4CB
3:27:58 5 Andrej Zelenin 66 57:24 41  #63 62/5BB
50 3:29:00 ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide 1 132 +1:05:28
49 55:41 1 Leo Graumann 96 55:41 49 #2 1/1AAAB
53 1:32:11 2 Michael Frenzel 43 36:30 60 #37 36/2CA
53 1:58:28 3 Heidrun Graumann 63 26:17 58  #41 40/3
49 2:28:57 4 Bernd Graumann 61 30:29 35  #49 48/4DB
3:29:00 5 Benno Schiitz 84 1:00:03 50 #64 63/5BB
51 3:33:26 OLG Regensburg 4 160 +1:09:54
56 1:00:51 1 Lorenz Brandl 99 1:00:51 56 #2221/1CB
67 1:41:58 2 Sophie Kraus 00 41:.07 70  #36 35/2BB
56 2:02:05 3 Milena Grifoni 68 20:07 25 #41 40/3
57 2:39:26 4 Emily Ungermann 94 37:21 63  #48 47/4DA
3:33:26 5 Felix Wartner 99 54:00 33  #5251/5AA
52  3:33:38 BSV Halle-Ammendorf 1 190 +1:10:06
62 1:02:00 1 Dennis Treblow 83 1:02:00 62 #6 5/1ABAB
57 1:36:01 2 Ralf Buchner 63 34:01 50 #36 35/2BB
59 2:03:01 3 Sandra Lischewski 74 27:00 61  #41 40/3
46 2:26:25 4 Karin Schmalfeld 76 23:24 2 #48 47/4DA
3:33:38 5 Jan Kaminsky 60 1:07:13 61 #68 67/5CA
53 3:33:52 USV TU Dresden 6 129 +1:10:20
53 1:00:01 1 Marek Klein 01 1:00:01 53 #3130/1DB
59 1:37:28 2 Christina Holfeld 71 37:27 64  #38 37/2CB
60 2:03:03 3 Heike Leideck 62 25:35 51  #4140/3
54 2:32:11 4 Corinna Nieke 93 29:08 26 #44 43/4BA
3:33:52 5 Torsten Kaufmann 71 1:01:41 55 #51 50/5AA
54  3:34:46 Berliner Turnerschaft 1 188 +1:11:14
4 39:14 1 Carlo Wengler 01 39:14 4 #2221/1CB
44 1:29:17 2 Claudia Becker 77 50:03 81  #40 39/2DB
51 1:54:56 3 Heere Janssen 60 25:39 52 #41 40/3
51 2:30:20 4 Ronny Kruger 79 35:24 56  #42 41/4AA
3:34:46 5 Anic6 Kulow 86 1:04:26 59  #60 59/5BA
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Deutschland-Cup (84)

55  3:38:55 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin 1 137 +1:15:23
74 1:11:41 1 Henry Jobst 70 1:11:41 74  #2322/1CB
65 1:41:33 2 Gerhard Brettschneider 54 29:52 33 #36 35/2BB
62 2:03:26 3 Thessa Jobst 98 21:53 35  #41 40/3
56 2:37:17 4 Jochen Winkler 50 33:51 50 #48 47/4DA
3:38:55 5 Sascha Boeck 89 1:01:38 54  #51 50/5AA
56 3:39:16 OLG Saar 2 184 +1:15:44
71 1:10:06 1 Frank Dohrmann 69 1:10:06 71 #14 13/1BB
54 1:33:48 2 Lukas Dohrmann 97 23:42 6 #40 39/2DB
48 1:53:22 3 Pia Schneider 01 19:34 22  #41 40/3
53 2:30:37 4 Kira Dollgast 99 37:15 61  #42 41/4AA
3:39:16 5 Robert Wirth 66 1:08:39 63 #68 67/5CA
57  3:44:18 Berliner TSC 1 134 +1:20:46
52 58:11 1 Tobias Schwartz 80 58:11 52  #26 25/1DA
62 1:40:57 2 Matthias Kalle Dalheimer 70 42:46 74  #35 34/2BA
68 2:16:54 3 Edita Kaminskaite 73 35:57 80  #41 40/3
65 2:48:56 4 Urs Trosch 66 32:02 44  #43 42/4AB
3:44:18 5 Raimondas Olisauskas 66 55:22 37 #7271/5CB
58 3:48:59 OLG Regensburg 5 172 +1:25:27
67 1:06:22 1 Daniel Janischowsky 95 1:06:22 67  #14 13/1BB
66 1:41:51 2 Laura Fischer 00 35:29 56  #3837/2CB
64 2:11:30 3 Severin Lehner 05 29:39 70  #41 40/3
63 2:46:17 4 Katja-Christine Bohme 70 34:47 54  #42 41/4AA
3:48:59 5 Fabian Janischowsky 95 1:.02:42 56  #76 75/5DA
59  3:49:09 Bielefelder TG 1 133 +1:25:37
46 55:29 1 Thies Knoll 74 55:29 46  #2322/1CB
51 1:31:00 2 Dieter Wehrhofer-Bersuck 61 35:31 57 #40 39/2DB
66 2:14:50 3 Uta Breckle 40 43:50 84  #41 40/3
64 2:48:46 4 Erik Lindemann 00 33:56 51 #44 43/4BA
3:49:09 5 Hans Breckle 68 1:00:23 51  #51 50/5AA
60 3:50:36 TGV Horn 1 185 +1:27:04
54 1:00:11 1 Steffen Hartmann 81 1:00:11 54  #27 26/1DA
63 1:41:01 2 Yuriy KrassowizkKij 55 40:50 69  #33 32/2AA
67 2:15:19 3 Hans Hartmann 50 34:18 78 #41 40/3
71 2:56:58 4 Galina Krassowizkaya 59 41:39 72  #47 46/4CB

3:50:36 5 Michael Krassowizkiy 00 53:38 32 #63 62/5BB
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Deutschland-Cup (84)

61 3:56:15 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 1 131 +1:32:43
72 1:10:09 1 Marcel Trzewik 88 1:10:09 72  #15 14/1BB
79 2:00:37 2 Sandra Castilho Marcao 75 50:28 82  #34 33/2AB
73 2:23:43 3 Petra Schneider 74 23:06 42 #41 40/3
70 2:56:53 4 Annika Straufl3 97 33:10 46 #48 47/4DA
3:56:15 5 Dirk Straul3 65 59:22 47  #67 66/5CA
62 4:01:30 SSV Planeta Radebeul 3 136 +1:37:58
68 1:07:13 1 Martin Reichenbach 71 1:07:13 68 #2 1/1AAAB
60 1:39:21 2 Frank Wiedenfeld 60 32:.08 39 #37 36/2CA
61 2:03:19 3 Ute Wiedenfeld 62 23:58 46  #41 40/3
58 2:41:36 4 Konrad Tonn 53 38:17 65  #45 44/4BB
4:01:30 5 Sven Hockeborn 68 1:19:54 77  #80 79/5DB
63 4:02:05 OL-Team Filder 1 178 +1:38:33
63 1:02:37 1 Michael Bohsmann 61 1:02:37 63 #6 5/1ABAB
64 1:41:05 2 Susanne Heyder 70 38:28 65  #3837/2CB
58 2:02:52 3 Dietmar Leukert 41 21:47 33 #41 40/3
59 2:43:10 4 Kristine Fritz 65 40:18 69  #48 47/4DA
4:02:05 5 Peter Heim 65 1:18:55 74  #60 59/5BA
64  4:03:08 Hansa Simmerath 1 141 +1:39:36
57 1:01:05 1 Marc Schnell 72 1:01:05 57  #15 14/1BB
68 1:43:04 2 Stephanie Heinfeldner 83 41:59 73  #38 37/2CB
63 2:07:23 3 Michael Heinfeldner 81 24:19 49  #41 40/3
61 2:45:36 4 Hermann Wollgarten 50 38:13 64  #48 47/4DA
4:03:08 5 Helmut Wollgarten 54 1:17:32 72  #51 50/5AA
65 4:04:25 USV Jena 4 168 +1:40:53
73 1:10:55 1 Mirko Hoppe 70 1:10:55 73  #14 13/1BB
69 1:46:16 2 Jurgen Ehms 57 35:21 54  #40 39/2DB
70 2:20:13 3 Jana Gorecki 64 33:57 76  #41 40/3
60 2:44:07 4 Till Geiler 01 23:54 3  #46 45/4CA
4:04:25 5 Martin Gorecki 92 1:20:18 78  #52 51/5AA
66 4:05:48 OLG Saar 3 122 +1:42:16
70 1:09:52 1 Moritz Torgau 87 1:.09:52 70  #26 25/1DA
78 1:59:48 2 Ulrike Ddllgast 68 49:56 80  #37 36/2CA
74 2:23:52 3 Barbara Kloos 62 24:04 48  #41 40/3
67 2:53:12 4 Anton Yurok 87 29:20 29  #43 42/4AB

4:05:48 5 Philippe Imbsweiler 71 1:12:36 66  #64 63/5BB
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67 4:06:06 OLV Landshut 1 143 +1:42:34
82 1:25:03 1 Eckart Voskamp 66 1:25:03 82  #3130/1DB
77 1:57:29 2 Gerhard Werthmann 52 32:26 42  #34 33/2AB
69 2:18:59 3 Jana Ropertz 68 21:30 31  #4140/3
73 3:10:13 4 Arndt Werthmann 51 51:14 79  #44 43/4BA
4:06:06 5 Ralph Korner 80 55:53 39  #67 66/5CA
68  4:08:37 Ski-Club Helsa 2 187 +1:45:05
65 1:04:04 1 Inga Loser 75 1:04:04 65 #11 10/1BA
61 1:40:45 2 Valentin Kollenbach 00 36:41 61 #37 36/2CA
57 2:02:43 3 Johan Gertenbach 06 21:58 36  #41 40/3
69 2:56:31 4 Helga Wendt 60 53:48 80  #49 48/4DB
4:08:37 5 Peter Kollenbach 65 1:12:06 65  #55 54/5AB
69 4:13:06 Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1 128 +1:49:34
75 1:14:14 1 Uta Hillebrand 93 1:14:14 75 #2 1/1AAAB
72 1:48:58 2 Nadine Enoch 76 34:44 53  #39 38/2DA
71 2:20:22 3 Fiona Nash 05 31:24 72 #41 40/3
68 2:55:53 4 Antje Enoch 90 35:31 57  #47 46/4CB
4:13:06 5 Luis Moreton 64 1:17:13 70 #64 63/5BB
70  4:13:59 OLG Siegerland 2 155 +1:50:27
19 45:00 1 Arne Fuchs 96 45:00 19 #3 2/1AABA
34 1:21:26 2 Sabine Stotzel 81 36:26 59  #37 36/2CA
49 1:54:37 3 Alexandra Wanner 58 33:11 75  #41 40/3
72 2:57:17 4 Joachim Menn 57 1:02:40 82  #49 48/4DB
4:13:59 5 Nikolaj Wanner 62 1:16:42 68  #63 62/5BB
71  4:16:38 OLG Regensburg 6 156 +1:53:06
78 1:14:45 1 Erich Nurnberger 63 1:14:45 78  #2221/1CB
71 1:48:15 2 André Bohme 60 33:30 47  #40 39/2DB
77 2:25:26 3 Ulrike Lehner 67 37:11 82 #41 40/3
77 3:13:19 4 Petra Weber 65 47:53 78  #44 43/4BA
4:16:38 5 Guido Seeger 60 1:03:19 57  #5251/5AA
72  4:18:27 ASG Teutoburger Wald 1 125 +1:54:55
58 1:01:10 1 Bjorn Risch 75 1:01:10 58  #31 30/1DB
56 1:35:48 2 Nikolaus Risch 49 34:38 52  #36 35/2BB
65 2:12:30 3 Iris Hohberg 62 36:42 81  #41 40/3
66 2:52:00 4 Thomas Hohberg 63 39:30 68  #46 45/4CA

4:18:27 5 Jurgen Jankowski 52 1:26:27 80  #51 50/5AA



Deutschland-Cup 2018 S0 2018-09-30 17:01

Ergebnis nach Kategorien 052010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 13
PI. Total Staffel StNr Diff. Course
Time # Runner Jg Zeit Pl.  Kombination

Deutschland-Cup (84)

73  4:21:16 OK Mark Brandenburg 1 144 +1:57:44
44 55:11 1 Anton Jaenicke 00 55:11 44  #2 1/1AAAB
52 1:31:02 2 Tobias Knaack 98 35:51 58  #35 34/2BA
54 2:00:00 3 Lisa Knaack 01 28:58 67  #41 40/3
62 2:46:02 4 Sarah Knaack 01 46:02 75 #49 48/4DB
4:21:16 5 Andreas Kapischke 62 1:35:14 81 #7271/5CB
74  4:26:28 SV Robotron Dresden 3 157 +2:02:56
81 1:24:11 1 Udo Hinkel 64 1:24:11 81  #27 26/1DA
80 2:04:01 2 Katja Hinkel 65 39:50 68  #35 34/2BA
81 2:32:25 3 Silke Ansorge 64 28:24 64  #4140/3
76 3:13:02 4 Karl Seifert 03 40:37 70  #43 42/4AB
4:26:28 5 Ronald Ansorge 59 1:13:26 67 #7170/5CB
75 4:29:51 USV TU Dresden 8 149 +2:06:19
69 1:08:00 1 Norbert Zenker 58 1:08:00 69 #11 10/1BA
75 1:57:04 2 Enrico Bosecke 69 49:04 79  #37 36/2CA
78 2:26:51 3 Astrid Muller-Wenzke 68 29:47 71 #41 40/3
75 3:12:40 4 Joachim Strobel 57 45:49 74  #43 42/4AB
4:29:51 5 Arnd Strobel 99 1:17:11 69 #79 78/5DB
76  4:31:33 OLG Saar 4 175 +2:08:01
76 1:14:30 1 Mark Reinert 74  1:14:30 76  #27 26/1DA
76 1:57:22 2 Konstantin Kuznetsov 69 42:52 75  #37 36/2CA
75 2:25:11 3 Evelyn Wirth 74 27:49 63  #41 40/3
74 3:12:06 4 Andrea Rau 69 46:55 77  #45 44/4BB
4:31:33 5 Gerhard Garbas 64 1:19:27 75  #55 54/5AB
77  4:39:18 OL Gorlitz 2 176 +2:15:46
80 1:18:45 1 Sven Borrmann 72 1:18:45 80 #22 21/1CB
81 2:05:11 2 Silvio Minner 72 46:26 78  #36 35/2BB
80 2:31:24 3 Daniela Minner 74 26:13 57 #41 40/3
78 3:14:21 4 Bianca Borrmann 75 42:57 73 #42 41/4AA
4:39:18 5 Gulnter Karsten Stocker 66 1:24:57 79  #76 75/5DA
78  4:42:03 Hansa Simmerath 2 166 +2:18:31
66 1:05:07 1 Andreas Mohren 67 1:05:07 66 #30 29/1DB
70 1:48:06 2 Rainer Brandt 64 42:59 76  #34 33/2AB
72 2:22:54 3 Benno Kirch 39 34:48 79  #41 40/3
79 3:23:29 4 Viera Fialova 53 1:00:35 81  #44 43/4BA

4:42:03 5 Thorsten Cremer 74 1:18:34 73 #68 67/5CA
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79 5:12:33 Rheinhessen O-Team 2 183 +2:49:01
79 1:15:21 1 Birgit Wersin 71  1:15:221 79  #19 18/1CA
74 1:56:54 2 Karin Theel 68 41:33 72  #35 34/2BA
79 2:29:48 3 Melanie Pastor 04 3254 74 #41 40/3
81 3:52:48 4 Claus-Peter Rathje 41  1:23:00 83  #4948/4DB
5:12:33 5 Sonja Gerhard 67 1:19:145 76  #55 54/5AB
80 5:21:53 USV Jena 5 126 +2:58:21
83 1:26:53 1 Paulina Strobel 00 1:26:53 83 #109/1BAA
82 2:58:24 2 lIsabel Giunther 61 1:31:31 83 #37 36/2CA
82 3:32:30 3 Ute Ldsch 62 34:06 77  #41 40/3
82 4:04:35 4 Lene-Dorothea Notni 02 32:05 45 #43 42/4AB
5:21:53 5 Clara Kilper 00 1:17:18 71  #80 79/5DB
81 5:44:16 Oberodenthaler SC 1 174 +3:20:44
77 1:14:43 1 Holger Neuhaus 93 1:14:43 77  #6 5/1ABAB
73 1:56:03 2 Tatjana Kimmel 88 41:20 71  #40 39/2DB
76 2:25:24 3 Lothar Kempin 48 29:21 69  #4140/3
80 3:49:02 4 Katrin Koch 95 1:23:38 84  #46 45/4CA
5:44:16 5 Kathrin Wiaterek 96 1:55:14 82 #60 59/5BA
Fehlst Post SV Dresden 3 182
36 51:59 1 Jens Lucke 73 51:59 36 #6 5/1ABAB
39 1:24:52 2 Helene Schubert 01 32:53 44  #38 37/2CB
40 1:46:44 3 Ludwig Genderjahn 48 21:52 34  #4140/3
36 2:16:05 4 Jens Patommel 77 29:21 30 #44 43/4BA
5 Sebastian Hornig 87 Fehlst #76 75/5DA
Fehlst OLV Uslar 1 138
1 Werner Drese 61 Fehlst #10 9/1BAA
2 Evi Drese 70 44:47 77  #39 38/2DA
3 Sonja Kunze 70 41:04 83  #41 40/3
4 Stephan Schliebener 59 34:.08 53 #43 42/4AB
5 Gunnar Grote 72 N Ang #72 71/5CB
Aufg Berliner TSC 2 191
61 1:01:45 1 Sebastian Fleil3 96 1:01:45 61 #11 10/1BA
2 Darius Semaska 67 Aufg #39 38/2DA
3 Jurgen Schwanitz 49 25:55 53  #4140/3
4 Ronja Fell 93 35:19 55  #47 46/4CB

5 Karsten Blume 89 51:24 29 #55 54/5AB
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D-Cup Offen (21)

1 3:12:07 OSC Hamburg 1 205 0:00
9 54:48 1 Torben Timmermann 85 54:48 9  #6 5/1ABAB
6 1:24:08 2 Tim Schroéder 78 29:20 4  #3837/2CB
3 1:42:52 3 Oliver Seifert 65 18:44 1 #41 40/3
1 2:17:18 4 Jobrg Hofer 63 3426 6  #44 43/4BA
3:12:07 5 Christian Stamer 70 54:49 3  #76 75/5DA
2 3:24:50 SV Bad Diiben 1 154 +12:43
13 1:00:28 1 André Derksen 73 1:00:28 13 #1413/1BB
5 1:23:42 2 Michael Thierolf 62 23:14 1 #34 33/2AB
5 1:50:05 3 Wilmar Kern 45 26:23 8  #41 40/3
4 2:33:31 4 Anne Baller 71 43:26 14  #48 47/4DA
3:24:50 5 Steffen Baller 71 51:19 1  #68 67/5CA
3 3:28:46 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 124  +16:39
4 48:56 1 Uwe Weid 73 4856 4  #2 1/1AAAB
4 1:21:17 2 Thomas Scheler 63 32:21 7  #39 38/2DA
6 1:50:14 3 Irma Schwarzkopf 55 28:57 16  #4140/3
2 2:22:31 4 Dirk Hartmann 62 32:17 4  #45 44/4BB
3:28:46 5 Gheorghe Cionoiu 61 1:06:15 12 #7271/5CB
4  3:36:18 OC Miinchen 1 200 +24:11
14 1:04:12 1 Tihomir Despetovic 89 1:04:12 14  #11 10/1BA
11 1:38:52 2 Uwe Beierlein 62 34:40 9  #33 32/2AA
10 2:08:02 3 Ari Kolehmainen 62 29:10 17  #41 40/3
5 2:37:23 4 Veikko Baath 64 29:21 2  #4948/4DB
3:36:18 5 Kiristin Ritzenthaler 74 5855 7 #71 70/5CB
5 3:38:36 OLV Steinberg 203 +26:29
6 53:37 1 Cedric Guthier 96 53:37 6  #3029/1DB
7 1:27:10 2 Emanuel Betz 02 33:33 8 #3635/2BB
4 1:49:56 3 Merle Niemann 07 22:46 3 #4140/3
8 2:39:22 4 Katharina Knobloch 69 49:26 16  #42 41/4AA
3:38:36 5 Matti Niemann 04 59:14 8 #6867/5CA
6 3:41:04 Niedersachsenmix 194  +28:57
3 44:57 1 Sergei Roskop 88 44:57 3 #27 26/1DA
2 1:15:11 2 Jonas Dresel 97 30:14 5  #35 34/2BA
7 1:57:09 3 Brigitte Dersch-Kollenbach 67 41:58 21  #41 40/3
13 2:47:20 4 Irmela Bergt 47 50:11 17  #47 46/4CB
3:41:04 5 Thorsten Weigert 80 53:44 2  #5554/5AB
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7 3:45:23 TSC Eintracht Dortmund 1 207 +33:16
18 1:08:48 1 Arne Kristensen 59 1:08:48 18 #14 13/1BB
16 1:48:02 2 Hans Christian Strib 48 39:14 14  #40 39/2DB
13 2:14:09 3 Gerrit Krause 41 26:07 7 #41 40/3
10 2:43:18 4 Michael Hase 63 29:09 1 #42 41/4AA
3:45:23 5 Thomas Reinitz 62 1:02.05 9 #6867/5CA
8 3:49:42 Post SV Dresden 2 210 +37:35
19 1:25:43 1 Rolf Weinert 68 1:25:143 19 #11 10/1BA
18 1:57:54 2 Dietmar Fuchs 58 32:11 6  #37 36/2CA
18 2:21:59 3 Ruta Weinert 76 24:05 4  #41 40/3
15 2:54:11 4 Thomas Rothkegel 67 32:12 3 #4948/4DB
3:49:42 5 Kurt Miller 96 55:31 4  #55 54/5AB
9 3:50:29 (ohne Verein) 192 +38:22
16 1:08:31 1 Blandine Ehrl 82 1:08:31 16  #3029/1DB
12 1:44:10 2 Dirk Kénekamp 66 35:39 12  #3837/2CB
11 2:08:23 3 Moritz Oechler 08 24:13 5  #41 40/3
11 2:45:06 4 Katrin Lorenz-Baath 78 36:43 7 #42 41/4AA
3:50:29 5 Gert Lexen 68 1:05:23 11 #60 59/5BA
10  3:50:33 SC Kdnigstein 1 209 +38:26
2 43:06 1 Ingo Horst 77 43:06 2  #6 5/1ABAB
3 1:18:28 2 Maira Kénekamp 03 35:22 11  #36 35/2BB
2 1:37:47 3 Jann Heydkamp 01 19:19 2 #4140/3
3 2:31:32 4 Fabienne Kdénekamp 05 53:45 20  #46 45/4CA
3:50:33 5 Martin Mullerleile 54 1:19:01 18  #76 75/5DA
11 3:51:19 USC Magdeburg 1 201 +39:12
17 1:08:38 1 Jurgen Kohler 64 1:08:38 17 #65/1ABAB
17 1:52:16 2 Hermann Schrader 54 43:38 17 #3837/2CB
17 2:19:08 3 Peter Wichmann 40 26:52 9  #41 40/3
14 2:52:33 4 Veronika Lange 58 33:25 5  #48 47/4DA
3:51:19 5 Johannes Otto 03 58:46 6  #60 59/5BA
12  3:54:32 Kdlner OL-Team 1 208 +42:25
7 53:53 1 Daniel Steiger 89 53:.53 7  #27 26/1DA
9 1:32:01 2 Stefan Herle 86 38:08 13  #33 32/2AA
9 1:59:02 3 Jan Bouwman 66 27:01 10 #41 40/3
9 2:41:55 4 Johannes Miiller 80 42:53 13  #47 46/4CB

3:54:32 5 Daniel Sanchez Garrido 90 1:12:37 13 #63 62/5BB
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13 3:54:36 USV TU Dresden 7 135 +42:29
10 54:50 1 Sebastian Knitsch 90 54:50 10 #15 14/1BB
8 1:29:43 2 Kay-Uwe Kaufmann 66 34:53 10 #34 33/2AB
8 1:58:32 3 Frank Kretzschmar 59 28:49 13 #41 40/3
6 2:37:36 4 Sophie Kaariainen 90 39:04 9  #46 45/4CA
3:54:36 5 René Hellmann 63 1:17:00 17  #75 74/5DA
14  4:02:00 OLG Ortenau 2 180 +49:53
8 53:58 1 Jakob Schach 91 53:58 8  #3029/1DB
10 1:37:59 2 Katja Schwind 84 44:01 18 #36 35/2BB
12 2:09:11 3 Verena Funk 71 31:12 20  #41 40/3
12 2:46:47 4 Kirsten Konig 62 37:36 8  #42 41/4AA
4:02:00 5 Thomas Bauerfeld 68 1:15:13 16 #68 67/5CA
15 4:08:44 Kolner OL-Team 2 206 +56:37
15 1:04:23 1 Dzmitry Firaha 88 1:04:23 15 #19 18/1CA
14 1:46:26 2 Tatsiana Firaha 90 42:03 15  #35 34/2BA
14 2:15:20 3 Maren Pussak 84 28:54 15 #41 40/3
16 2:56:01 4 Almut Kammbholz 65 40:41 11  #49 48/4DB
4:08:44 5 Michael Margolin 65 1:12:43 14  #55 54/5AB
16  4:12:59 OSC Kassel 2 120 +1:00:52
1 38:58 1 Havard Haga 93 3858 1  #26 25/1DA
1 1:06:30 2 Helmut Blumenstein 55 27:32 2  #33 32/2AA
1 1:34:03 3 Jana Gebhardt 05 27:33 11  #41 40/3
7 2:39:21 4 Jasmin Bechtel 03 1:05:18 21  #45 44/4BB
4:12:59 5 Thomas Schoepf 51 1:33:38 20 #7271/5CB
17  4:22:59 ASG Turbine Zittau 193 +1:10:52
5 52:27 1 Daniel Hartelt 81 52:27 5 #65/1ABAB
19 1:59:34 2 Irina Ender 50 1:07:07 21 #40 39/2DB
19 2:27:25 3 Henrike Karger 78 2751 12  #4140/3
19 3:19:18 4 Volker Ender 50 51:53 19  #44 43/4BA
4:22:59 5 Franka Ender 83 1:03:41 10 #6867/5CA
18  4:25:48 Skizunft Wiesbaden 1 204 +1:13:41
20 1:26:39 1 Marno Lohrenscheit 85 1:26:39 20 #11 10/1BA
20 2:10:03 2 Sven Fridrich 43:24 16  #33 32/2AA
20 2:38:54 3 Birgit Kdérschgen 85 28:51 14  #4140/3
20 3:30:12 4 Rebecca Lohrenscheit 84 51:18 18  #47 46/4CB

4:25:48 5 Rolf Herrling 86 55:36 5  #79 78/5DB
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19 4:26:48 Bielefelder TG 2 152 +1:14:41

11 54:53 1 Torsten Dunay 66 54:53 11  #3029/1DB

15 1:47:19 2 Caroline Knoll 72 52:26 20  #38 37/2CB

16 2:17:20 3 Anke Breckle 71 30:01 18 #41 40/3

18 3:02:42 4 Olaf Stélting 69 45:22 15  #44 43/4BA
4:26:48 5 Lukas Bersuck 95 1:24:06 19 #5251/5AA

Fehlst Gundelfinger Turnerschaft 3 162

1 Vanessa Pirc 99 Fehlst #30 29/1DB
2 Jonathan Dunkel 03 28:48 3  #34 33/2AB
3 Joseph Bieling 04 24:14 6  #4140/3
4 Adrian Breisacher 05 40:31 10  #46 45/4CA
5 Jonas Friebe 02 1:14:149 15 #6059/5BA
Aufg MTK Bad Harzburg 1 202
12 56:18 1 Jens Struckmann 66 56:18 12 #19 18/1CA
13 1:46:14 2 Michaela Bruns 72 49:56 19  #39 38/2DA
15 2:16:27 3 Ingrid Mussen 53 30:13 19  #4140/3
17 2:57:42 4 Liisa Struckmann 41:15 12 #45 44/4BB

5 Arne Strauf3 99 N Ang #55 54/5AB
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Time # Runner Jg Zeit Pl.  Kombination

Schuler-Cup (19)

1 1:07:29 Post SV Dresden 3 505 0:00
5 18:47 1 Merle Sihver 04 18:47 5  #4 3/1ABB
1 30:12 2 David Saupe 06 11:25 1 #98/2
1 47:20 3 Moritz Lucke 04 17:08 2  #109/3
1:07:29 4 Florian Weinert 05 20:09 4  #15 14/4BA
2 1:12:20 USV TU Dresden 1 508 +4:51
1 18:26 1 Marek Siegert 04 18:26 1  #1 0/1AAA
2 32:35 2 Anna Holfeld 08 14:09 3  #98/2
2 50:51 3 Jonas Kogler 06 18:16 5  #109/3
1:12:20 4 Vincent Kunckel 06 21:29 7 #1817/4BB
3 1:17:11 Preetzer TSV 1 511 +9:42
2 18:27 1 Jussi Bruns 04 18:27 2  #65/1BAB
8 37:15 2 Liena Grahl 06 18:48 12  #98/2
9 58:38 3 Annika Stamer 06 21:23 12  #109/3
1:17:11 4 Kristaps Grahl 04 18:33 3  #13 12/4AB
4  1:17:14 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 1 509 +9:45
4 18:30 1 Jakob Oechler 06 18:30 4  #2 1/1AAB
10 38:07 2 Klara Holzhaus 05 19:37 13  #98/2
7 56:24 3 Anton Tatzel 04 18:17 6  #109/3
1:17:14 4 Daniel Cionoiu 05 20050 5 #17 16/4BB
5 1:17:20 SV Robotron Dresden 1 502 +9:51
9 20:56 1 Anna Muhlstadt 05 20056 9 #87/1BBB
6 36:22 2 Greta Pompe 09 15:26 7 #98/2
4 55:02 3 Niklas Wetzel 07 18:40 7  #109/3
1:17:20 4 Lone Pompe 05 22:18 8  #11 10/4AA
6 1:17:31 OLG Saar 1 512 +10:02
7 20:05 1 Anne Kastner 06 20:05 7 #3 2/1ABA
7 37:09 2 Jacob Imbsweiler 10 17:04 11  #98/2
8 56:32 3 Hannah Imbsweiler 05 19:23 8  #109/3
1:17:31 4 Ben Reinert 04 20:59 6  #16 15/4BA
7 1:17:32 MTV Seesen 1 500 +10:03
3 18:28 1 Till Buchberger 05 18:28 3  #2 1/1AAB
13 42:36 2 Annkathrin Knoll 06 24:08 17 #98/2
12 1:00:10 3 Anna Castilho Marcao 04 17:34 3  #109/3
1:17:32 4 Anton Knoll 04 17:22 1  #17 16/4BB
8 1:24:16 OLG Regensburg 1 514 +16:47
12 22:53 1 Yannick Lieblich 04 22:53 12 #65/1BAB
9 37:23 2 Juliane Burgmair 07 1430 4 #98/2

10 58:51 3 Katharina Kraus 04 21:28 13 #10 9/3
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Schuler-Cup (19)
1:24:16 4 David Burgmair 05 25:25 10 #13 12/4AB
9 1:26:03 USV TU Dresden 2 518 +18:34
8 20:38 1 Jakob L6hning 05 20:38 8 #87/1BBB
5 36:03 2 Raphael Kunckel 09 1525 6 #98/2
5 55:36 3 Luise Hempel 08 19:33 10 #109/3
1:26:03 4 Franka Klein 04 30:27 14  #11 10/4AA
10 1:26:30 Berliner Turnerschaft 1 501 +19:01
10 22:23 1 Pina Mauch 04 22:23 10  #1 0/1AAA
3 35:59 2 Louis Antoine Krlger 09 13:36 2  #98/2
6 56:21 3 Jonas Lange 04 20:22 11 #109/3
1:26:30 4 Weihang Huang 04 30:09 13 #1817/4BB
11 1:27:52 TSV Jetzendorf 1 513 +20:23
6 19:04 1 Ole Magnus Baath 06 19:04 6  #32/1ABA
4 36:01 2 Fina Baath 08 16:57 10 #98/2
11 59:07 3 Lena Baath 08 23:06 14 #10 9/3
1:27:52 4 Marcel Montes 06 28:45 12 #16 15/4BA
12 1:32:34 OL-Team Filder 3 507 +25:05
14 24:20 1 Nico Bauerfeld 05 24:20 14 #8 7/1BBB
16 47:35 2 Marlene Fritz 05 23:15 15 #9 8/2
14 1:05:37 3 Teresa Funk 09 18:02 4 #10 9/3
1:32:34 4 Noah Schmidt 04 26:57 11  #11 10/4AA
13 1:33:10 Rheinhessen O-Team 1 504 +25:41
11 22:32 1 Jannik Safl} 05 22:32 11 #4 3/1ABB
11 38:20 2 Katharina Safl} 07 15:48 8 #9 8/2
15 1:10:04 3 Lisa Heinz 05 31:44 19 #109/3
1:33:10 4 Jule Wersin 05 23:06 9 #15 14/4BA
14 1:44:25 Post SV Dresden 2 517 +36:56
15 25:21 1 Tim Weinert 08 25:21 15 #1 0/1AAA
15 47:34 2 Gustav Bader 11 22:13 14 #9 8/2
16 1:13:54 3 Julius Lucke 08 26:20 17 #10 9/3
1:44:25 4 Johanna Neumann 05 30:31 15 #18 17/4BB
15  1:51:14 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr 1 510 +43:45
17 29:00 1 Janne Tevini 05 29:00 17 #7 6/1BBA
17 52:54 2 Marika Prolingheuer 08 23:54 16  #98/2
17 1:16:06 3 Kai Breckle 07 23:12 15 #10 9/3
1:51:14 4 Anja Breckle 05 35:08 16  #12 11/4AA
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Schuler-Cup (19)
16 2:33:39 Rheinhessen O-Team 2 515 +1:26:10
19 47:39 1 Nils Gerhard 06 47:39 19  #7 6/1BBA
18 1:20:16 2 Johanna Berger 08 32:37 18 #98/2
18 1:51:18 3 Emma Roth 08 31:02 18 #10 9/3
2:33:39 4 Lotte Strupp 07 42:21 19  #12 11/4AA
AK  1:12:26 OK Leipzig 1 503 +4:57
13 23:44 1 Eline Karger 05 23:44 13 #5 4/1BAA
12 38:43 2 Fenja Doleschal 05 1459 5 #98/2
3 54:12 3 Jule RolRRner 05 15:29 1 #10 9/3
1:12:26 4 Julika Funk 04 18:14 2  #14 13/4AB
AK 1:40:39 Berliner Turnerschaft 2 516 +33:10
16 28:55 1 Anton Quabeck 04 2855 16  #2 1/1AAB
14 45:48 2 Lionel Kumbier 08 16:53 9 #9 8/2
13 1:05:14 3 Julius Flach 07 19:26 9  #1009/3
1:40:39 4 Fidelius Cain 07 35:25 17 #17 16/4BB
Fehlst OLG Saar 2 506
18 29:19 1 Jakob Wirth 05 29:19 18  #5 4/1BAA
2 Hannu Wendler 08 Fehlst #9 8/2
3 Daniel Wirth 08 24:24 16 #10 9/3
4 Simeon Seitz 05 42:05 18 #14 13/4AB
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Pl.

Zeit

Diff.

Name

Direkt mittellang/leicht (12)

©CoOoO~NOOUITEA, WN -

18:09
22:30
23:35
28:24
31:37
34:13
35:46
49:17
1:03:18

Fehlst
Aufg
Aufg

0:00
+4:21
+5:26

+10:15
+13:28
+16:04
+17:37
+31:08
+45:09

Florian Sickert
Josef Herrmann
Lukas Oechler
Ida Urban

Evi Drese
Sigrid Wenzel
Philipp Powik
Brandon Nash
Manuela Janicki

Ella Schmidt
Emil Prolingheuer
Sophie Kuhn

Direkt lang/leicht (14)

©CoOoO~NOOUTLEA WNPE

31:57
35:06
36:18
45:11
47:12
47:40
48:12
53:33
57:49
58:54
59:31
1:05:00
1:21:49
1:26:08

0:00
+3:09
+4:21

+13:14
+15:15
+15:43
+16:15
+21:36
+25:52
+26:57
+27:34
+33:03
+49:52
+54:11

Julia Penzkofer
Maren Straul3
Anna-Lena Tannerbauer
Gunter Gohde
Gabriela Lehmann
Monika Muller
Erika Lemnitzer
Silke Schluter
Siegmar Breckle
Christiane Lo6sch
Dagmar Behrendt
Katrin Taubeneck
Maria Gierlach
Sabine Nash

Jg

Verein

2,0km 100 Hm 10 Posten

99
05
10
07
70
62
83
07

08
10
06

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OLV Landshut

TGM Budenheim

OLV Uslar

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OK Mark Brandenburg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
IHW Alex Berlin

OL-Team Filder
TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

2,9km 120 Hm 11 Posten

94
06
04
39
57
56
42
67
38
89
70
75
58
70

SV Mietraching

SV Hildesia Diekholzen
SV Mietraching
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
OSC Kassel

Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
USC Magdeburg
Bielefelder TG

USV Jena

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
USV TU Dresden
WOLF Haltern
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
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PlL.

Zeit

Diff.

Name

Direkt mittellang/schwer (28)

©CoOoO~NOOUITEA, WN -

43:16
46:37
47:39
48:22
48:40
48:52
50:27
50:42
59:51
1:01:33
1:02:31
1:03:00
1:08:24
1:10:19
1:12:04
1:14:22
1:16:39
1:16:45
1:18:30
1:26:18
1:26:34
1:27:09
1:31:15
1:37:13
1:38:35
1:44:39
1:44:54
1:50:13

0:00
+3:21
+4:23
+5:06
+5:24
+5:36
+7:11
+7:26

+16:35
+18:17
+19:15
+19:44
+25:08
+27:03
+28:48
+31:06
+33:23
+33:29
+35:14
+43:02
+43:18
+43:53
+47:59
+53:57
+55:19
1:01:23
1:01:38
1:06:57

Andrea Svensson
Matthias Schwartz
Resi Rathmann
Markus Prolingheuer
Sepp Rathmann
Yves Laske
Sebastian Schmetzke
Hedwig Haas
Stephan Kunckel
Dietmar Laske
Jesus Hervas Lucas
Max Brettschneider
Lutz Wohlrabe
Sebastian Diehsner
Jan Otto Henneberg
Frank Braatz
Sebastian Paul
Peter Gierlach
Rudiger Reischuk
Anna Gierlach
Christian Kremer
Bjorn Hansen
Claudia Leibrandt
Gudrun Brettschneider
Kay Tausendfreund
Sven Gobel

Elvira Weingard
Jannik Richter

Jg

Verein

50km 280 Hm 17 Posten

81
93
72
91
83
78
96
71
57
68
84
62
89
03

77
58
55
93

61
58
60
86
77

93

OK Tisaren

Berliner Turnerschaft
SV Schmalkalden 04
TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
SV Schmalkalden 04
SV TU limenau

DJK Adler 07 Bottrop
Sundsvalls OK [SWE]
USV TU Dresden

SV TU limenau
Gymnasion Offenbach
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
TuS Lubbecke

OL Team Lippe

IHW Alex Berlin
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
WOLF Haltern

Lubecker Turnerschaft
WOLF Haltern

ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide
Lubecker Turnerschaft
TSV Malente
Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin
WOLF Haltern
Gymnasion Offenbach
OLV Steinberg
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover





